(Crealive Partmners

In order to serve our clients and guests with the best service, Sanctuary has created a supplier list for your additional event needs based on recommendations from our clients

and past experience. Each supplier offers a high level of service and guarantees customer satisfaction.
vendors must be approved by Sanctuary prior to booking.

DJ'S

Seamless Entertainment - Seamlessentertainment.com
Elite Entertainment - myelitedj.com
The Jason Gregory - thejasongregory.com
Dancing Shoes - dancinshoesdj.com
The Get Down (DJ) - thegetdownco.com

LIVE MUSIC

Raising Cane Band- raisingcainband.com
SoulX - soulxband.com
Spinphony - spinphonystrings.com
Diamond Empire Band - diamondempireband.com
Wash Park Band - washparkband.com
The Mannequin - mannequinentertainment.com

PHOTOGRAPHERS

Hey Love Photography - Heylovephotos.com
Golden Moments - goldenmomentsco.com
Danna Frost - dannafrostphotography.com

Mallory Munson Photography - mallorymunson.com
Elevate Photography- elevatephotography.com
David Lynn Photography — davidlynnphoto.com

From the Hip Photography — fromthehipphoto.com

hannah quintana - hannahquintana.com

Simone Schiess Photography - simoneschiess.com

Studio JK Photography- studiojk.com
Blue Orchid Photography - bop-stacyfirkus.com
White Buffalo Photography - whitebuffalophoto.com

LIGHTING & DECORATION

Colorado Party Rental - cpartyrentals.com
Colorado Lighting & Design - colightingandevents.com
Bear Aesthetics - bearaestheticevents.com
Design Works - desighnworksevents.com
Ignite Entertainment - ignightentertainment.com
Rythm EFX - rythmefx.com

T o

VIDEOGRAPHERS

Autumn Leaves - autumnleavesvideo.com
Majestik Films - majestikfilms.com
Chris Daley — denverweddingfilms.com
Chris Rassmussen - chrisrasmussenfilms.com

Films About Love - filmsaboutlove.com

Foster Creative - wearefostercreative.com

Mares Video Productions- maresvideoproductions.com
Lupher Arts - lupherarts.com

Schroeder Media - mediabyjonny.com

BAKERIES

The Makery - themakery.com
Gateaux - gateauxpastries.com
Intricate Icings - intricateicings.com
The Bundt Shoppe - thebundtshoppe.coM

DESSERT STATION

Elegant Bakery - 303-322-7708
Treatery- 303-946-3448
Crumbl Cookies — 720-358-0860
HipPOPs - 720-917-4307
Yours Truly Cupcake - 303-638-3528

FLORIST

Fairytale Floral - fairytalefloralco.com
Simply Petals - simplypetals.flowers
Perfect Petal - theperfectpetal.com

Statice Floral - staticefloral.com
Newberry Brothers - newberrybrothers.com
Rly Rly Studio - rlyrlystudio.com
Studio Prive - priveeventdesign.com/petals
The Flower Shop - theflowershopco.com
Honey Rock Florals - honeyrockflorals.com

Clients are not required to use the vendors on this list; however, all

LODGING/TRANSPORTATION CONSULTANT

Engaged Sourcing - Kye Lyles - 720-935-7686

HOTEL ACCOMODATIONS

Kimpton Claret Hotel - 983-999-0415
Hilton Garden Inn Park Meadows - 303-824-1556
Marriott South at Park Meadows - 303-925-0004

Tru BY Hilton - 303.799.1800
Hotel Clio Cherry Creek - 303-316-2700

TRANSPORTATION
Arrow Stage LineS - arrowstagelines.com

Jay’s Valet - jaysvalet.com
Presidential Worldwide - presidentialworldwide.com

OFFICIANTS

(Colorado does not require an officiant to sign marriage license)

Matt Morgan - 720-466-7613
Reverend Kim Tavendale - 720-432-1650
Elevate Wedding Officiant - 720-819-5118

PHOTOBOOTH

MiHi Entertainment — mihiphotobooth.com
A Custom Look Events - acustomlook.com

ENTERTAINMENT SOURSE

Hipster Mama Productions - Hipstermamaproductions.com

PET SERVICES
Plus the Pups - pupplusone.com
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